
2019-2020 ACEL Girls Basketball Schedule  

North District
CHA Northeast Flame—Monroe

Faith Training Christian Academy—Leesville
Mt. Olive Christian School Eagles—Athens

Northeast Baptist School—West Monroe
Word of God Academy—Shreveport

South District
Bethel Christian School Eagles—Jennings

CHEF of Baton Rouge—Baton Rouge
Lighthouse Christian Preparatory School—Abbeville 

Southwest Louisiana Homeschool Athletics Knights—Lake Charles
Good Samaritan Fellowship—Fred, TX

***Official JV teams are listed in bold, as well as all offiical JV contests below***

November 5, Tuesday
Mt. Olive @ WOGA

FTCA @ CHA
SWLA @ CHEF

November 8, Friday
BCS @ SWLA

Lighthouse @ CHEF
GSF @ NBS

 

November 12, Tuesday
CHA @ WOGA
FTCA @ SWLA
CHEF @ GSF

November 15, Friday
WOGA @ SWLA

CHEF @ Mt. Olive
BCS @ Lighthouse

GSF @ CHA



November 19, Tuesday
Mt. Olive @ FTCA

NBS @ CHA
SWLA @ Lighthouse

GSF @ BCS

November 22, Friday
Mt. Olive @ Lighthouse

FTCA @ GSF
BCS @ CHA

CHEF @ WOGA

December 3, Tuesday
Mt. Olive @ CHA
NBS @ WOGA
CHEF @ BCS

GSF @ Lighthouse

December 6, Friday
CHA @ CHEF

Mt. Olive @ GSF
Lighthouse @ NBS

December 10, Tuesday
NBS @ FTCA

Lighthouse @ BCS
SWLA @ GSF

December 13, Friday
CHEF @ FTCA

Lighthouse @ CHA
SWLA @ Mt. Olive

 

December 17, Tuesday
NBS @ Mt. Olive
FTCA @ WOGA

CHEF @ Lighthouse
SWLA @ BCS

December 20, Friday
Mt. Olive @ BCS

NBS @ CHEF
WOGA @ Lighthouse

SWLA @ CHA

January 7, Tuesday
CHA @ FTCA
NBS @ BCS

WOGA @ Mt. Olive
CHEF @ SWLA

January 10, Friday
BCS @ FTCA
GSF @ CHEF



January 14, Tuesday
WOGA @ NBS

FTCA @ Mt. Olive
BCS @ GSF

Lighthouse @ SWLA

January 17, Friday
BCS @ WOGA

Lighthouse @ FTCA

January 21, Tuesday
CHA @ Mt. Olive
WOGA @ GSF
FTCA @ NBS

January 24, Friday
WOGA @ CHA
SWLA @ NBS

January 28, Tuesday
CHA @ NBS

BCS @ CHEF
Lighthouse @ GSF

January 31, Friday
Mt. Olive @ NBS
WOGA @ FTCA 
GSF @ SWLA

Feburary 1, Saturday
All league games must be 

completed by this date.

February 8, Saturday
All-State Voting 

Time & Location TBA



JV
Top 4 teams according to power points advance to 

the semifinals.

February 4 & 7
Varsity Quarter-Final Playoffs

Top 8 teams according to power points
Higher seed will host

ACEL Basketball Championship 

Friday, February 14
JV & Varsity Semifinals 

Saturday, February 15
JV & Varsity State Championship

and Consolation games


